
TERM DATES: 
Term 1: Tuesday 31st January - Thursday 6th April 
Term 2: Monday 24th April - Friday 30th June 
Students will start on 27th April due to Eid Al fitr- TOD 
Term 3: Monday 17th July - Friday 30th September 
Term 4: Monday 9th October (no later than) Wednesday 20th December  

 
PUBLIC HOLIDAYS 2023: 
Monday 6th February           Waitangi Day Observance 
Friday 7th April    Easter Friday 
Monday 10th April            Easter Monday 
Tuesday 25th April  ANZAC DAY 
Monday 5th June   King's Birthday 
Friday 14th July   Matariki 
Monday 23rd October   Labour Day 
 
    
ISLAMIC DATES (Estimated): 
Ramadan    22 March to 20 April   
Eid ul-Fitr    21st - 22nd April * 
School will be closed to observe Eid ul Fitr Monday 24 April (1 Day) 
Eid ul-Adha    29th - 30th June * 
School will be closed to observe Eid ul Adha 29 June (1 Day)  

(*School will be closed based on dates confirmed by FIANZ once moon is sighted. 
Communications will be sent out to parents) 

 
IMPORTANT DATES:  
New students e-asTTle testing : between 1st -10th  Feb 
Athletics Day - 14th- 17th Feb(tbc- venue availability) 
Parents Information Night- (tbc- 28 Feb) 
Camp Date: 6th to 8th March- Hunua Falls Camp 
Academic Counseling ( the whole school):  14th March 
Cultural Day - 18th  March 
Eid Al- Fitr Day ( school will be closed)-  24th April 
Teachers Only Day - 26th April 
Teachers Only Day -  30th June 
Quran competition - 22nd July 
PTS Interview- 31st July 
Last Day for seniors 27th October 
Teachers Only Day -  14th December 
Some of these dates may change - parents will be notified in advance  
 

https://e-asttle.tki.org.nz/

